Standard products. Custom solutions
Customer Service +1 800 394 7732
Available in AT, ATM and ATP Series™
Amphenol Sine Systems’ A Series™ Backshells quickly and securely snap onto standard AT, ATM
and ATP Series™ plugs and receptacles (except those with end cap or shrink boot modification) for a higher
level of IP protection and help to facilitate securely attaching convoluted tubing.
Potential Markets: Heavy Equipment, Agriculture, Construction, Transportation, Off-Road, Mining, Industrial, Railway, Automotive,
Diagnostics, Marine, Water Resistance, Harsh Environments
1 of 4
ATBS-227-0205 Backshell for 2 Position, Plug, AT Series™, Straight, Black Body, Compatible with AT06-2S Thermoplastic
ATBS-229-0205 Backshell for 2 Position, Receptacle, AT Series™, Straight, Enhanced Dovetail for Mounting Clips,
Black Body, Compatible with AT04-2P Thermoplastic
ATBS-255-0205 Backshell for 2 Position, Plug, AT Series™, Straight, Internal Strain Relief, Black Body,
Compatible with AT06-2S Thermoplastic
ATBS-257-0205 Backshell for 2 Position, Receptacle, AT Series™, Straight, Internal Strain Relief, Enhanced Dovetail for
Mounting Clips, Black Body, Compatible with AT04-2P Thermoplastic
ATBS-231-0305 Backshell for 3 Position, Plug, AT Series™, Straight, Black Body, Compatible with AT06-3S Thermoplastic
ATBS-233-0305 Backshell for 3 Position, Receptacle, AT Series™, Straight, Enhanced Dovetail for Mounting Clips,
Black Body, Compatible with AT04-3P Thermoplastic
AT Series™ Backshells
Image Part Number Description Material
Updated 05-2024
ATBS-234-0305 Backshell for 3 Position, Receptacle, AT Series™, 90° Right Angle, Enhanced Dovetail for Mounting
Clips, Black Body, Compatible with AT04-3P Thermoplastic
ATBS-262-0305 Backshell for 3 Position, Receptacle, AT Series™, 90° Right Angle, Internal Strain Relief, Enhanced
Dovetail for Mounting Clips, Black Body, Compatible with AT04-3P Thermoplastic
ATBS-259-0305 Backshell for 3 Position, Plug, AT Series™, Straight, Internal Strain Relief, Black Body,
Compatible with AT06-3S Thermoplastic
ATBS-261-0305 Backshell for 3 Position, Receptacle, AT Series™, Straight, Internal Strain Relief, Enhanced Dovetail for
Mounting Clips, Black Body, Compatible with AT04-3P Thermoplastic
ATBS-235-0405 Backshell for 4 Position, Plug, AT Series™, Straight, Black Body, Compatible with AT06-4S Thermoplastic
ATBS-237-0405 Backshell for 4 Position, Receptacle, AT Series™, Straight, Enhanced Dovetail for Mounting Clips,
Black Body, Compatible with AT04-4P Thermoplastic
ATBS-263-0405 Backshell for 4 Position, Plug, AT Series™, Straight, Internal Strain Relief, Black Body,
Compatible with AT06-4S Thermoplastic
ATBS-265-0405 Backshell for 4 Position, Receptacle, AT Series™, Straight, Internal Strain Relief, Enhanced Dovetail for
Mounting Clips, Black Body, Compatible with AT04-4P Thermoplastic
ATBS-239-0605 Backshell for 6 Position, Plug, AT Series™, Straight, Black Body, Compatible with AT06-6S Thermoplastic
ATBS-241-0605 Backshell for 6 Position, Receptacle, AT Series™, Straight, Enhanced Dovetail for Mounting Clips,
Black Body, Compatible with AT04-6P Thermoplastic
ATBS-267-0605 Backshell for 6 Position, Plug, AT Series™, Straight, Internal Strain Relief, Black Body,
Compatible with AT06-6S Thermoplastic
2 of 4Updated 05-2024
ATBS-269-0605 Backshell for 6 Position, Receptacle, AT Series™, Straight, Internal Strain Relief, Enhanced Dovetail for
Mounting Clips, Black Body, Compatible with AT04-6P Thermoplastic
ATBS-243-0805 Backshell for 8 Position, Plug, AT Series™, Straight, Black Body
Compatible with Keyed 08A, 08B, 08C, and 08D Thermoplastic
ATBS-245-0805 Backshell for 8 Position, Receptacle, AT Series™, Straight, Internal Strain Relief, Enhanced Dovetail for
Mounting Clips, Black Body, Compatible with AT04-08P, A, B, C, D Keying Thermoplastic
ATBS-043-1205 Backshell for 12 Position, Plug, AT Series™, Straight, Black Body
Compatible with Keyed 12A, 12B, 12C, and 12D Thermoplastic
ATBS-249-1205 Backshell for 12 Position, Receptacle, AT Series™, Straight, Enhanced Dovetail for Mounting Clips,
Internal Strain Relief, Black Body, Compatible with AT04-12P, A, B, C, D Keying Thermoplastic
ATBS-PS-1805 Backshell for 15 & 18 Position, Plug, AT Series™, Straight, Black Body
Compatible with Keyed AT16-15A,AT16-15B,AT16-15C,AT16-15D,AT16-15E,18-PM Thermoplastic
ATM/ATMH Series™ Backshells
ATMBS-021-0205 Backshell for 2 Position, Receptacle, ATM/ATMH Series™, Straight, Internal Strain Relief, Enhanced
Dovetail for Mounting Clips, Black Body, Compatible with ATM06-2P Thermoplastic
ATMBS-041-0205 Backshell for 2 Position, Plug, ATM/ATMH Series™, Straight, Black Body, Compatible with ATM06-2S Thermoplastic
ATMBS-005-0305 Backshell for 3 Position, Plug, ATM Series™, Straight, Black Body, Compatible with ATM06-2S Thermoplastic
ATMBS-024-0305 Backshell for 3 Position, Receptacle, ATM Series™, Straight, Internal Strain Relief, Enhanced Dovetail
for Mounting Clips, Black Body, Compatible with ATM06-2P Thermoplastic
3 of 4Updated 05-2024
© 2023 Amphenol Sine Systems Corporation, 44274 Morley Drive, Clinton Twp MI 48036 USA  +1 800 394 7732  www.amphenol-sine.com  csr@amphenol-sine.com
Every effort has been made to ensure that the information contained in this document is accurate at the time of publication.  Specifications or information stated in this
document are subject to change without notice.
ATMBS-008-0405 Backshell for 4 Position, Plug, ATM Series™, Straight, Black Body, Compatible with ATM06-4S Thermoplastic
ATMBS-027-0405 Backshell for 4 Position, Receptacle, ATM Series™, Straight, Internal Strain Relief, Enhanced Dovetail
for Mounting Clips, Black Body, Compatible with ATM06-4P Thermoplastic
ATMBS-016-0005 Backshell for 2, 3, 4 Position, Plug, ATM Series™, 90° Right Angle, Black Body, Compatible with
ATMBS-273-0205, ATMBS-005-0305 and ATMBS-008-0405 Thermoplastic
ATMBS-011-0605 Backshell for 6 Position, Plug, ATM Series™, Straight, Black Body Thermoplastic
ATMBS-030-0605 Backshell for 6 Position, Receptacle, ATM Series™, Straight, Internal Strain Relief, Enhanced Dovetail
for Mounting Clips, Black Body, Compatible with ATM04-6P Thermoplastic
ATMBS-013-0805 Backshell for 8 Position, Plug, ATM Series™, Straight, Black Body Thermoplastic
ATMBS-031-0805 Backshell for 8 Position, Receptacle, ATM Series™, Straight, Internal Strain Relief, Enhanced Dovetail
for Mounting Clips, Black Body, Compatible with ATM04-08P, A, B, C, D Keying Thermoplastic
ATMBS-015-1205 Backshell for 12 Position, Plug, ATM Series™, Straight, Black Body
Compatible with Keyed ATM12A, ATM12B, ATM12C, and ATM12D Thermoplastic
ATMBS-034-1205 Backshell for 12 Position, Receptacle, ATM Series™, Straight, Black Body, Compatible with Keyed
ATM12A, ATM12B, ATM12C, and ATM12D Thermoplastic
ATP Series™ Backshells
ATP06-4S-NC12 Backshell for 4 Position, Plug or Receptacle, ATP Series™, Straight, Black Body Thermoplastic
4 of 4Updated 05-2024